District I 1625 N French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II 1301 W Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd, Aztec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico

Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources PR 15 2010

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

Oil Conservation Division

HOBBSOCL Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies

District IV 220 S St Franc	ne Dr. Sant			15		20 South St. Santa Fe, NI		•				A COPICO	
.220 S St Flanc	I.					•		'OH'	RIZATION	то т		MENDED REPORT	
1 Operator name and Address								<sup>2</sup> OGRID Number 873					
Apache Corpo 6120 S Yale A Tulsa, OK 741	1400					<sup>3</sup> Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date NC / 03/24/2010					ctive Date / 03/24/2010		
<sup>4</sup> API Numb 30 - 0 25-3	_	<sup>5</sup> Pool House	Name ; Blinebr	у	/	<sup>6</sup> Pool Code 33230							
<sup>7</sup> Property C 303220		<sup>8</sup> Prop L&M	erty Nan	ne					3 W	ell Numb	er		
II. 10 Su	rface Lo	catio	n				I						
UI or lot no. N	Section 2	on Township 20S		Range 38E	Lot Idn	Feet from the 890	North/South line South		Feet from the 2310	East/West line West		County Lea	
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line F								Feet from the	Fact/	West line	County		
			•										
<sup>12</sup> Lse Code S	<sup>13</sup> Produ P	cing Me Code		<sup>14</sup> Gas Co Da 03/24/201	ate	<sup>15</sup> C-129 Perr	nit Number	<sup>16</sup> C	C-129 Effective	Date	<sup>17</sup> C-12	29 Expiration Date	
III. Oil a		Tran	sporte	ers		10						20	
							oorter Name Address					<sup>20</sup> O/G/W	
			n Union Gas Services LTD nmerce St, Suite 700									G	
Ft Worth,			n, TX 7	, TX 76102									
35103 Sunoco Partners Marketing & Terminals LP PO Box 5090						erminals LP						0	
Sugarland, TX 77487													
	8.7.463												
A Paris													
IV. Well	Comple	etion l	Data										
<sup>21</sup> Spud Date 02/17/2010			leady Date /24/2010		<sup>23</sup> TD 7350'		<sup>24</sup> <b>PBTD</b> 7257'		<sup>25</sup> Perfora 6992' - 70		D	<sup>26</sup> <b>DHC, MC</b> HC-HOB-036 <b>X</b>	
<sup>27</sup> Hole Size			28 Casing		g & Tubing Size		<sup>29</sup> Depth Se		et	30 Sacks Cemen		. •	
12-1/4"				8-5/8"			1618'			750 sx, Circ to surf			
7-7/8"					5-1/2"		7350'			1375 sx, Circ to surf			
V. Well	Fest Dat				T	γ-							
<sup>31</sup> Date New Oil 03/24/2010		<sup>32</sup> Gas Delive 03/24/2		1		Cest Date 11/2010	<sup>34</sup> Test Lengt 24 hours		th 35 Tt	og. Pressure		<sup>36</sup> Csg. Pressure	
<sup>37</sup> Choke Size		رع Oi 9. <del>0</del> 4/7		50W		Water -60/160	Gas 23.75/125					41 Test Method	
<sup>42</sup> I hereby cer	ie.a.				1		اهر الم	120	OII CONGRE	/ A TYO	I DR actor	Pumping	
hereby cert been complied complete to the Signature:	with and	that th	he infoi	rmation g	iven above	e is true and	Approved by:		OIL CONSER	VATION	NDIVISIO		
Printed name:							Title: PETROLEUM ENGINEER						
Amber Cooke Title:							Approval Date		. I I MANUSO MI				
Engineering Tech E-mail Address:							Tr. J. W. Dutt	-	MAY	15 2	010		
amber.cooke		ecorp.											
Date: 04/14/2010			Phor 918	ne: 8.491.496	58		-						

## RECEIVED

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240

District II 1301 W Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr , Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources

APR 15 2010

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

HOBBSUNDA Appropriate District Office 5 Copies

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

☐ AMENDED REPORT

	]	I. F	REQU	EST FO	OR ALI	LOWABLE	AND AUT	НО	RIZATION	TO TRA	<b>ANSP</b>	ORT		
1 Operator n						<sup>2</sup> OGRID Num				per /				
Apache Corporation 6120 S Yale Ave, Suite 1400 Tulsa, OK 74136							,		<sup>3</sup> Reason for NC	Filing Cod	e/ Effe	ctive Date / 03/24/2010		
<sup>4</sup> API Numb			5 Poo	l Name					110	<sup>6</sup> Pool	Code	7 00/24/2010		
30 - 0 25-3			e; Tubb			78760					/			
7 Property Code 8 Property Name L&M							<sup>9</sup> Well Number 3							
		Locati		l		<u> </u>	1			T				
Ul or lot no. N			_	Range 38E	Lot Idn	Feet from the North/South line 890 South			Feet from the 2310	East/West	st line	County Lea		
UL or lot no.		ion Township		Range	Lot Idn Feet from t		ne North/South line Feet fa		Feet from the	om the East/West		line County		
12 Lse Code	12 Lse Code 13 Pro		oducing Method		nnection	<sup>15</sup> C-129 Per	C-129 Permit Number		C-129 Effective	Date	<sup>17</sup> C-12	29 Expiration Date		
S P		Code		Date 03/24/2010							•			
III. Oil a	nd G	as Tra	nsport	ers										
18 Transporter 19 Transp							oorter Name Address					<sup>20</sup> O/G/W		
241472		Southern Union Gas Services LTD										G		
an An Air ann a	301 Co Ft Wor	301 Commerce St, Suite 700 Ft Worth, TX 76102									NATU.			
35103				ers Marke	eting & T	erminals LP						0		
		PO Box 5090 Sugarland, TX 77487									Section 1			
		•												
												W. W. C. C.		
IV. Well	Com	nletion	Data											
<sup>21</sup> Spud Da		<sup>22</sup> Ready Date <sup>23</sup> TD					24 PBTD 25 Perfe			tions		<sup>26</sup> DHC, MC		
02/17/201		03/24/201					7257'		6664' - 68	328'	DHC-HOB-036%			
<sup>27</sup> Ho	le Size	<u> </u>		<sup>28</sup> Casing	& Tubir	<sup>29</sup> De	pth S	et		30 Sacks Cement				
12-	-1/4"			8-5/8"			1618'			750 sx, Circ to surf				
7-			5-1/2"			73		13	Circ to surf					
V. Well 7			Dal!	My Dat-	33 -	Cont Data	34 📆 1	L a	35	_ D		36.0		
<sup>31</sup> Date New Oil 03/24/2010		<sup>32</sup> Gas Delive 03/24/20		* I			<sup>34</sup> Test Length 24 hours		n Th	g. Pressur	е	<sup>36</sup> Csg. Pressure		
37 Choke Size		<sup>38</sup> Oil 7. <b>16</b> 77			1	Water 24/160	<sup>40</sup> Gas 30/125					41 Test Method Pumping		
<sup>42</sup> I hereby cert	ify the	t the rul			<u></u>				OIL CONSERV	/ATION D	VISION			
been complied	wath a	ind that	the info	rmation gi	ven above	e is true and			OIL CONSER	AHONDI	VISION			
complete to the Signature:	best o	of my kr	nowledg	e and beli	ef.		` ^		/	-				
Signature.	MK	(D	Ke.			Approved by:								
Printed name: Amber Cooke							Title: PETROLIUM EANGEMAN							
Title: Engineering Tech							Approval Date		MAY 0 5	2010				
E-mail Address amber.cooke(	:: @aipa	checorp	com.									ļ		
Date: Phone: 918.491.4968														
J <del>47 1472010   918.491.4968</del>														

## Keveiaer

APR 15 2010

District I Form C-104 State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources HOBBSOCD 1625 N French Dr, Hobbs, NM 88240 Revised Feb. 26, 2007 District II This well has been placed in the pool designated below 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 882.10 Submit to Appropriate District Office District III If you do not concur polaced in the pool designated in the pool office. 1000 Rio Brazos Rd , Aztec, NM 8741/ 5 Copies District IV 1220 S. St Francis Dr , Santa Fe, NM . ☐ AMENDED REPORT \*BLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT REQUES: 1 Operator name and Address <sup>2</sup> OGRID Number Apache Corporation 6120 S Yale Ave, Suite 1400 <sup>3</sup> Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date / 03/24/2010 Tulsa, OK 74136 <sup>4</sup> API Number <sup>5</sup> Pool Name <sup>6</sup> Pool Code 33250 30 - 0 25-39652 House: Drinkard <sup>8</sup> Property Name <sup>9</sup> Well Number <sup>7</sup> Property Code II. 10 Surface Location Section Township Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Ul or lot no. Range County 20S 38E 890 2310 West South 11 Bottom Hole Location UL or lot no. | Section | Township Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line Range County 12 Lse Code 13 Producing Method Gas Connection <sup>15</sup> C-129 Permit Number 16 C-129 Effective Date <sup>17</sup> C-129 Expiration Date 03/24/2010 III. Oil and Gas Transporters <sup>20</sup> O/G/W <sup>19</sup> Transporter Name 18 Transporter OGRID and Address Southern Union Gas Services LTD 241472 G 301 Commerce St. Suite 700 Ft Worth, TX 76102 Sunoco Partners Marketing & Terminals LP 35103 PO Box 5090 Sugarland, TX 77487 IV. Well Completion Data <sup>23</sup> TD 24 PBTD <sup>26</sup> DHC, MC 21 Spud Date Ready Date <sup>25</sup> Perforations 03/24/2010 6052' - 6354' 7350 02/17/2010 7257' DHC-HOB-0361 <sup>28</sup> Casing & Tubing Size <sup>29</sup> Depth Set 30 Sacks Cement <sup>27</sup> Hole Size 8-5/8" 1618' 750 sx. Circ to surf 12-1/4" 7-7/8" 5-1/2" 7350' 1375 sx, Circ to surf V. Well Test Data 33 Test Date <sup>34</sup> Test Length 35 Tbg. Pressure Date New Oil **Gas Delivery Date** <sup>36</sup> Csg. Pressure 03/24/2010 03/24/2010 04/11/2010 24 hours **56**38 Oil 37 Choke Size 39 Water 40 Gas 41 Test Method 53<del>.96</del>/71م 86**40**/160 71**,25**/125 Pumping <sup>42</sup> I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: Printed name: PETROLEUM ENGMISCH Amber Cooke Title: Approval Date: MAY 0 5 2010 **Engineering Tech** E-mail Address: amber cooke@apachecorp.com Phone: 918.491.4968 Date:

04/14/2010